FEL REGULATORY COMMITTEE (MEDICAL)
GUJARAT STATE

Near 5 Bungalows, Opp: National Park Society, Behind Polytechnic, Gulbai Tekra, Ahmedabad — 380 015
Phone N0.079-26303990

F:ﬂ/; / N O]LJJQJ g FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2024-25,2025-26 and 2026-27 (Rs.In Lakhs) b . ‘S-foﬂl Y
GOVERNMENT | MANAGEMENT | GOVERNMENT | MANAGEMENT | GOVERNMENT | MANAGEMENT
SEATS FEE FOR | SEATS FEE FOR | SEATS FEE FOR | SEATS FEE FOR |SEATS FEE FOR| SEATS FEE FOR
' ’ THE STUDENTS | THE STUDENTS | THE STUDENTS | THE STUDENTS | THE STUDENTS | THE STUDENTS
No Name of Trust Name of College District Course ADMITTED IN ADMITTED IN | ADMITTED IN | ADMITTED IN | ADMITTED IN
THE YEAR THE YEAR THE YEAR THE YEAR THE YEAR
2024-25 202526 202526 2026-27 2026-27
JAY GANESH SEVA TRUST, MAHUVA, SHREE BAJARANGDASBAPA SHAIKSHANIK SANKUL & NURSING :
! |BHAVNAGAR COLLEGE. BAGDANA BHAVNAGAR | ANM Nursing 0.46 0.48 0.58 0.50 0.61
. |NEW INDIAN EDUCATION AND RESEARCH P.B.B.Sc
2 |SOCIETY. MANGROL. SURAT SHRI SANKET PATEL MEMORIAL NURSING COLLEGE, VASRAVI SURAT Nursing 1.19 1.28 1.32 135 1.38
COMPOSITE REGIONAL CENTRE FOR SKILL DEVLOPMENT
3 |CRC AHMEDABAD REHABILITATION AND EMPOWER OF PERSON WITH AHMEDABAD BASLP 0.29 0.29 0.29 0.29 0.29
DISABILITIES (DIVYANGJAN)
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